
Environment and Agriculture

Solid Waste Management: A Sustainable Approach
EA01

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

08-Jan-24 19-Jan-24 $5,600.00

18-Mar-24 22-Mar-24 $3,900.00

20-May-24 31-May-24 $5,600.00

29-Jul-24 02-Aug-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Sustainable Land Management Practices 
EA02

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

London

15-Jan-24 26-Jan-24 $5,600.00

25-Mar-24 29-Mar-24 $3,900.00

27-May-24 07-Jun-24 $5,600.00

05-Aug-24 09-Aug-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Integrated Water Resources Management
EA03

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

22-Jan-24 02-Feb-24 $5,600.00

01-Apr-24 05-Apr-24 $3,900.00

03-Jun-24 14-Jun-24 $5,600.00

12-Aug-24 16-Aug-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Agribusiness and Postharvest Management
EA04

Dubai

Dubai

London

Dubai

12-Feb-24 23-Feb-24 $5,600.00

22-Apr-24 26-Apr-24 $3,900.00

24-Jun-24 05-Jul-24 $5,600.00

02-Sep-24 06-Sep-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days



Water, Sanitation and Hygiene Management
EA05

Dubai

Dubai

İstanbul

Dubai

19-Feb-24 01-Mar-24 $5,600.00

29-Apr-24 03-May-24 $3,900.00

01-Jul-24 12-Jul-24 $5,600.00

09-Sep-24 13-Sep-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Irrigated Agriculture and Climate Change‎
EA06

Dubai

Dubai

London

Dubai

04-Mar-24 15-Mar-24 $5,600.00

13-May-24 17-May-24 $3,900.00

15-Jul-24 26-Jul-24 $5,600.00

23-Sep-24 27-Sep-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Environmental Pollution Monitoring and Control
EA07

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

11-Mar-24 22-Mar-24 $5,600.00

20-May-24 24-May-24 $3,900.00

22-Jul-24 02-Aug-24 $5,600.00

30-Sep-24 04-Oct-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Agricultural Environmental Management for Sustainable 
Food Production

EA08

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

18-Mar-24 29-Mar-24 $5,600.00

27-May-24 31-May-24 $3,900.00

29-Jul-24 09-Aug-24 $5,600.00

07-Oct-24 11-Oct-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days



Rural Development Challenges and Opportunities
EA09

Dubai

Dubai

London

Dubai

25-Mar-24 05-Apr-24 $5,600.00

03-Jun-24 07-Jun-24 $3,900.00

05-Aug-24 16-Aug-24 $5,600.00

14-Oct-24 18-Oct-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Environmental Protection Strategy in Local Communities
EA10

Dubai

Amman

İstanbul

Dubai

08-Apr-24 19-Apr-24 $5,600.00

17-Jun-24 21-Jun-24 $3,900.00

19-Aug-24 30-Aug-24 $5,600.00

28-Oct-24 01-Nov-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Climate Change Adaptation in a Changing Environment
EA11

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

Dubai

22-Apr-24 03-May-24 $5,600.00

01-Jul-24 05-Jul-24 $3,900.00

02-Sep-24 13-Sep-24 $5,600.00

11-Nov-24 15-Nov-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Flood Disaster Risk Management
EA12

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

Dubai

13-May-24 24-May-24 $5,600.00

22-Jul-24 26-Jul-24 $3,900.00

23-Sep-24 04-Oct-24 $5,600.00

02-Dec-24 06-Dec-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days


